Box Score Report

CHS vs Dickinson - Dec 19, 2023 - W 106-51

Period Stats

Team 1 2
CHS 52 54
DHS 31 20
Team Stats
Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

Final
106
51

DHS

34.0%
38.0%
13/28
46.4%
4/22
18.2%
13/23
56.5%

Run Graph

H1 H2

+55Pts  Boys Varsity Basketball

Tied

-55Pts Dickinson High School

Boys Varsity Basketball

0% 75%
0/1 18/24

100%
1/1

100%
1/1

Dickinson High School

0%
0% 0/3
0/3
09
0% o/f) 0%
0/1
13%
1/8
17%

1/6




Boys Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#4 Kale Schommer

#5 Isaiah Schafer

#10 Jamell Lynch

#11 Drew Kempel

#12 Oliver Jensen

#14 Jenner Smude

#20 Camden Kramer

#24 Garrett Nissley

#30 Gibson Kinnebrew

#34 Ajura Spears

#42 Braylon Aldinger

#44 Zavion Harildstad

#52 Joey Kraljic

Pts

13

22

18

19

FG
6/7

8/12

0/0

8/11

3/6

8/15

0/0

22

4/6

217

7

22

1/2

Dickinson High School's Player Stats

Name

#1 Nolan Weidner

#2 Dylan Glasser

#3 Boston Cranston

#5 Dante Oyugi

#10 Damon Glasser

#20 Jack Hammond

#21 Isaac Schulte

#22 Cameron Wolf

#24 Thomas Freer

#25 Owen Bittner

#32 Isaac Johnson

Pts

0

FG
0/2

13

4/12

110

1/6

0/0

3/5

0/2

22

4/6

1/2

0/0

47

0/0

112

13

1/4

0/0

2/2

m

0/1

0/0

0/0

0/0

3FG
0/2

01

2/6

1/6

0/3

0/0

0/0

0/2

0/0

12

0/0

FT
7

22

0/0

13

0/0

22

0/0

0/0

0/1

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

FT
0/0

22

3/5

4/5

2/3

0/0

0/0

2/6

0/0

0/2

0/0
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